
Application lD Candidate Name

L525TO1734 RAGHAV GOPAL PARIKH

1525113587 SUHAS SHINDE

1525105898 AADITYA MADHUSU DHAN SARDA

L525LA3172 UNNATI.

L525LO4L7 3 SHARYAU RAJENDRA DESH M UKH

15251-08552 ANURADHA VINOD MANWAR

L525LA4967 RAZA ATIF RASUL SAYYED

L525LA2707 SURUCHI PRIYA

L525TL2699 ARYAN RAJ

15251-15531 INGOLE SARTHAK DINESH

15251-15358 MAROTI PATIL DONGARE

1525105183 ANUPRIYA.

1525114969 VAISHNAVI DNYANESHWAR PURI

1525106932 SARANG KACHARU GODBOLE

1525100255 SAryAM YADAV

1525101854 HARSH MISHRA

1525109865 PRANAV DNYANESHWAR SHERKAR

L5251,L27 08 DUBE VAIBHAVI ATMARAM

L525LL3821 JANHAVI LAXMANRAO KHISTE

1525107388 SATISH SOPAN JAGTAP

1525109233 SNEHAL KAILASRAO RAUT

L525LO7 4L3 VISHWAJIT VILAS PANDU LE

L525L11244 SAKSHI GAJANAN TAMBILE

L525T1576A DUBE KANCHAN DAGDU

1525106733 BHAGWAT VAIJANATH DHANAJI

57.3410659 OPEN-Female

Merit Marks

86.6109091

87.7563636

81,.3745455

79.5444493

72.8527382

70.5672727

70.0924974

68.59492

65.3354867

64.8363636

64.8363636

62.2L55337

51.8690909

61.8690909

64.5491.L17

60.1"454545

5A.L454545

60.1454545

55.7163636

ss.5057994

54.1818L82

52.6545455

51,.8793129

s1.0109091

49.8091323

47.9591837

47.9591837

47.3890909

46.L312583

45.7527273

44.097783

44.097783

42.4569667

40.0528557

38.5672727

Allotted Type

OPEN-General

OPEN-Female

OPEN-General

OPEN-General

OPEN-Female

OPEN-Female

0PEN-General

OPEN-General

OPEN-General

0PEN-General

OPEN-General

OPEN-General

OPEN-Female

OPEN-General

OPEN-General

OPEN-General

OPEN-General

OPEN-Female

OPEN-General

OPEN-General

OPEN-General

OPEN-General

OPEN-General

OPEN-General

OPEN-General

OPEN-EWS-General

NT 2 (NT-C)-Female

SC-Female

SC-Female

SC-General

OBC-General

OPEN-EWS-General

SEBC-General

OBC-Female

SC-General

t

L525L04354

15251-09053

L,25LL3733

1525109547

L525L07616

1525108619

L5251L343L

1525108073

1525L05813

1525108690

1525108425

AACHAL BAPURAO MORE

SIDDIQUI SHAHEZAN NAVEED AKHI LOD

KODGIR DIPALITUKARAM

SHELKE DIPALIDEVANAND

PRERNA VISHNU DHOLE

PRASHANT NARSI NG GAI KWAD

PALLAVI DATTA MUNDHE

ONKAR EKNATH RAUT

ABDUL RAHMAN SHAIKH AKHTAR

SANDIP TUKARAM KHAPRE

AKANKSHA GUNAJI KORDE

44.097783 NT 3 (NT-D)-General

L525LA2643 SONWANE ANIKET RAKHMAJI

EE]



38 1525113566 VEDANT BALASAHEB NAIKWADE 38,s672727
L5251,1.0428 ANUJA AMOL BHOSALE

L5251,0NA6 AISHWARYA GANESH RAO KADAM

OBC-General

38.1001321 SEBC-Female
40 38.1001321 OBC-Female

q,-

Shri Shivaii l.aw College,
Parbhani
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